The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRIDE ROBOTICS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,048.83
2024-12-01 SP MELONBOTICS txn PVHN5bv -$117.97 $930.86
2024-12-02 THE HOME DEPOT #0385 txn 1ZHPQ5a -$149.90 $780.96
2024-12-05 Donation from LYDIA GILCHRIST txn BZHG8PM $200.00 $980.96
2024-12-06 Amazon txn nEH6K9V -$161.20 $819.76
2024-12-06 SP AVIVA WHOLESALE txn vgHnZvB -$201.25 $618.51
2024-12-07 Donation from ELIZABETH DAVIS txn 4dHMNMx $100.00 $718.51
2024-12-07 Donation from JOHNNIE DEE BAKER txn brHXv92 $50.00 $768.51
2024-12-09 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/2 TO 12/8 txn GkH8gWp -$14.28 $754.23
2024-12-10 goBILDA txn a8HzdXb -$214.90 $539.33
2024-12-10 Donation from BONNIE WICHERT txn BZHG5zn $25.00 $564.33
2024-12-12 Donation from SHERRY GILCHRIST txn qkHQ4P8 $20.00 $584.33
2024-12-12 Amazon txn BZHG9Y8 -$18.60 $565.73
2024-12-16 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/9 TO 12/15 txn oyHO0X9]J -$13.37 $552.36
2024-12-17 OFFICE DEPOT #3283 txn 8rH4JAW -$50.33 $502.03
2024-12-21 SP AXON-ROBOTICS txn wNH20Wk -$19.96 $482.07
2024-12-21 DOMINO'S 5201 txn ZeH8Kbl -$76.87 $405.20

WITHDRAWN: $1,038.63. DEPOSITED: $395.00. $405.20

Pride Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Pride Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



